Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

e i1 TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
. TIPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TiPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

5+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

273,00
usb



